Fergus Falls Livestock market report for 7-1-2025

Town

Bulls
Mahnomen
Richville
Callaway
Starbuck
Callaway
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Starbuck
Henning
Wahpeton

Fat Beef
Mahnomen
Frazee
Frazee
Osakis
Foxhome
Morris
Morris
Henning
Osakis
Osakis
Morris
Miltona
Miltona
Neche ND
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Osakis
Miltona
Foxhome
Barnesville
Osakis
Barnesville
Barnesville
Neche ND
Barnesville
Garfield
Neche ND

Hol Fats
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

1215
2065
1955
1800
1760
1805
2075
2285
1310
1995

1563
1715
1508
1700
1240
1296
1215
1368
1478
1510
1125
1415
1403
1475
1130
1195
1315
1480
1342
1525
1220
1270
1238
1745
1495
1484
1140

1605
1715
1565

price

$200.00
$196.00
$193.00
$188.00
$187.00
$183.00
$177.00
$176.00
$175.00
$175.00

$239.00
$235.00
$234.00
$233.00
$233.00
$231.00
$231.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$229.00
$228.00
$227.00
$227.00
$225.00
$225.00
$224.00
$223.00
$223.00
$222.00
$222.00
$221.00
$215.00
$214.00
$210.00
$210.00
$190.00

$186.00
$178.00
$162.00



Beef Feeders
Alex.

Alex.

Alex.

DL

Richville
Richville

DL

Richville

Cows
Starbuck
Mahnomen
Wahpeton
Starbuck
Mahnomen
Breckenridge
Wahpeton
Starbuck
Mahnomen
Breckenridge
Kensington
Dalton
Breckenridge
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Starbuck
Wahpeton
Underwood
DL

Callaway
Clitherall
Clitherall

~July 8th~

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Bulls

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow

Special feeders sale

30 hd blk. Strs.& hfrs.# 650-750
14 blk strs. #4-600

8rd strs.&hfrs. # 4-500

Feeders at 11 am

125 fat cattle

65 cows & bulls

175 feeders # 450-825

Have a happy & safe 4th of July!!

460
568
473
530
655
985
1026
960

1280
1545
1450
1595
1850
1505
1590
1648
1825
1590
1816
2165
1885
1420
1285
2080
1835
1415
1225
1230
1435
1445

$370.00
$350.00
$350.00
$345.00
$277.50
$235.00
$223.00
$221.00

$168.00
$163.00
$162.00
$160.00
$159.00
$159.00
$157.00
$157.00
$156.00
$156.00
$155.00
$153.00
$153.00
$152.00
$148.00
$146.00
$142.00
$137.00
$126.00
$123.00
$122.00
$122.00



